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Vacancy Bulletin & Newsletter 

Submission Deadlines 
  

 

2024 
 

For adverts / articles to be included, they must be received 

BY 12 NOON on the deadline date indicated below 

 
 

EDITION 

 

 

DEADLINE 

January Friday 5 January 

February Friday 9 February 

March Friday 8 March 

April Friday 5 April 

May Friday 10 May 

June Friday 7 June 

July Friday 5 July 

August Friday 9 August 

September Friday 6 September 

October Friday 11 October 

November Friday 8 November 

December Friday 6 December  

 


